no rabcod or day bath

"961 NOV -7 A11:52

TEXELLER with all the improvements now or herestice erased on the property and all easements, rights, appaire nances, and rents (subject however to the rights and authoritic given herein to Lender to collect and apply such cents) all of which shell be deemed to be and remain a part of the reporty covered by this Deed of Trust, and all of the recoing, together with said property (or the leasehold essee of I this Deed of Tikk Gadnoosan Wilshield Collections and property (or the leasehold essee of I this Deed of Tikk Gadnoosan Wilshield Collections and property (or the leasehold essee of I this Deed of Tikk Gadnoosan Wilshield Collections and the collection of the co

Household Finance Corporation

Household Finance Corporation

States and the state content of the state leaded of the state leaded on the mediant of the state content of the following the frequency of the frequ

CNITCHEST COPIES ANTES Perrower and Lender covenent and agreeisa follows: tarratini - bas lagioning od sub nodw yeg yitg room lieds gowiered textent bas indianas in the lagioner's use

W. Perche for

The A died of bisque by LINE OF CREDIT'S INSTRUMENT ling benegig bus man en

cours was alread orderly over this lived of Trust and group muin 685 100-26-88,1490 rano suld sanguani brasel rol stramlistani muin sag glasse to della transporter sun. he design to the content of the state of the

CALVIN LEVERETT RUSSELL

(herein "Borrower"), AMERITITE
(herein "Trustee") and the Beneficiary, HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION II. a corporation organized and cristing under the laws of DELAWARE: (herein Lender): bien ei or accidente sinch le la la la control de la co

required at pay florrence my raterest or carnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge an examining of the Perstanding credits and debits to the Public and the purpose for which each debit to the the most are protected at additional security for the sums secured by this Dred of Trust

if no accessed to light believe the feeler, nighther with the fourt monthly installments of Plants payable prior to where As, Borrower is indebted to Lender in the principal sum of \$ 18,500.00

thereof as may be advanced pursuant to Borrower's Revolving Loan Agreement dated NOVEMBER 4, 1996 and extensions and renewals thereof (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments, and interest at the rate and under the terms specified in the Note, including any adjustments in the interest rate if that rate is variable, and providing for a credit limit state in the principal sum above and an initial advance of \$ 18,500.00

TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, withinterest thereon, including any increases if the contract rate is variable; (2) future advances under any Revolving Loan Agreement; (3) the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Turst; and (4) the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of KLAMATH

State of Oregon:

t. Polar Morgagos 20.3 Deeds of Trust; Charges; Lieus. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations trust of the control of the control of the trust of the control of

Little and insurance. For ower shall keep the improvements now existing of hereafter erected on the Property insured against the hazards as facilities to be insured against low by fire hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender resy in mire and in each amazana and for such periods at Lender may require.

The increment carries providing the incurance that be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender, provincal, that each approval and not be inconsinably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in force or gradue to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to header. Leader shall have the eight to hold the policies and conewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deried tract or other accast, agreement with a lien which has priority over this Doed of Trust.

In the control that the major shall give prompt notice to the insuraces carrier and bendut. It is decrinary make person mental religions.

United Lender and interference otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds aball be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's recurity is not inserted. If the respective or serving the post communically faighte or Leider's security would be learned, the instructe proceeds shall be applied to the very secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excels paid to home use. It correses absolute the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lander that the impurementary and collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or reas we the Property of to pay come exceed by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due the Bride period will begin once the police is given.

Unless I ender and Postonar exactivity agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal that not extend or praises the date of the coulding paraterns referred to in paragraphs I and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under recurrant to the Property is sociated by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance pulicies and present receiving from denting to the Property princ to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums somed by this Scourty liceroment immediately prior to the acquisition.

06-30-94 Deod of Trust Off ORIGINAL

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, and rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property";

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one welfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Punds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Punds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable lanv permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any

Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal of

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any of a standard disagrant and arrange time.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender

may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due.

The 30-day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the overlants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums including reasonable attorney's fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance

with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement

with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise

afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable laiv to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located shall apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law in which case Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Pederal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if

requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property.

16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust; (b) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant; (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less; not containing an option to purchase; (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances; (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower; (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of a dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiar), and which does not relate to transfer or rights of occupancy in the property; or (1) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferce. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

06-50-84 Deed of Trust OR ORIGINAL



If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, I ender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law, covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give cure such breach; (3) a date, not less then 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which

cure such breach; (3) a date, not less then 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17 including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order, as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or

Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured b), this Deed of Trust; and (c) the

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this to the power of sale contained at any time prior to the earlier to occur of the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if; (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if

19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the reats of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

20. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any.

21. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law. Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

22. Attorney's Pees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by any appellate courts is rose as over constant a full tyrogoty retired secures in order or the property, the a transfer into an enter vivince statistics or (1) any other transfer or fights of occupancy in the property or (1) any other transfer or dispersion and their data and transfer or expendence the transfers and the bound of the bound of the contraction of the bound of the transferse as it a new loan were being made to the submitted information squired by Lender to evaluate the transferse as it a new loan were being made to the tentioned Enroduct with continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lander releases

OR-30-84 Deed of Trust OR STEEL ORIGINAL 1.OR | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 |

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

			101-	1) 11.	0
			CALVIN LEVI	RETT RUSSELL	-Borrower
	Vlama	Ux	로 인간인한 15년 전 다시다. 일본 (기년) 15년 15년 기 (15년 1		-Borrower
TATE OF OREGON,				County ss:	
On this Calvin Level		Josember			he above named d acknowledged
ne foregoing instrument	to be	<u> </u>	voluntary ac	t and deed.	
Official Seal)	m N 1000		Before me:	۸۸	
Official Seal) fy Commission expires	11-4-1418	5	Rout Nie	00a	
OFFICIAL SE	AL]		Trans Aur	Notery Public	
BRENT MOE					
COMMISSION NO	0.039339	REQUEST FOR	RECONVEYANCE		
O TRICTER.					
The undersigned is th	e holder of the no	ite or notes secure	ed by this Deed of Tru	st. Said note or notes,	together with al
The undersigned is the	ed by this Deed of [Trust, have been r	said in fuil. You are he	est. Said note or notes, reby directed to cancel s	aid note or note
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secure and this Deed of Trust, v	ed by this Deed of I which are delivered	Trust, have been p I hereby, and to re	oaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra	reby directed to cancel s	aid note or note:
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secure and this Deed of Trust, v	ed by this Deed of I which are delivered	Trust, have been p I hereby, and to re	oaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra	reby directed to cancel s	aid note or note:
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secur- ind this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the	ed by this Deed of I which are delivered	Trust, have been p I hereby, and to re	oaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra	reby directed to cancel s	aid note or notes
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secur- ind this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the	ed by this Deed of I which are delivered e person or person	Trust, have been parties to resist legally entitled	eaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra thereto.	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now h	aid note or notes
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the other indebtedness secured this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the Date:	ed by this Deed of I which are delivered e person or person	Trust, have been parties to resist legally entitled	oaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now h	aid note or notes
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secur- ind this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the	ed by this Deed of I which are delivered e person or person	Trust, have been parties to resist legally entitled	eaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra thereto.	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now h	aid note or note:
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secur- ind this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the	ed by this Deed of I which are delivered e person or person	Trust, have been parties to resist legally entitled	eaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra thereto.	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now h	aid note or note:
The undersigned is the ther indebtedness secure nd this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the Date:	ed by this Deed of Twhich are delivered to person or persons (Space Belling and Space Belling and Spa	Trust, have been places, and to reside the second s	eaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra thereto.	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now h	aid note or note:
The undersigned is the ther indebtedness secure nd this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the Date:	ed by this Deed of Twhich are delivered to person or persons (Space Belling and Space Belling and Spa	Trust, have been places, and to reside the second s	eaid in fuil. You are he convey, without warra thereto.	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now h	aid note or note:
The undersigned is the ther indebtedness secure and this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the Date: [ATE OF OREGON: Colled for record at reque	ed by this Deed of Twhich are delivered by person or persons (Space Bo) OUNTY OF KLAM	Trust, have been placed by the second to reside the second to reside the second the seco	paid in full. You are he convey, without warra thereto. rved For Lender and Rec	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now h	aid note or noteseld by you unde
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secure and this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the	ed by this Deed of Twhich are delivered by person or persons (Space Bo) OUNTY OF KLAM st ofA	Trust, have been placed by the second	paid in full. You are he convey, without warra thereto. rved For Lender and Recommend of the convey	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now he corder) the and duly recorded in	aid note or noteseld by you unde
The undersigned is the ther indebtedness secure and this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the Date: TATE OF OREGON: Could be desired as a requestion of the trust of the	ed by this Deed of Twhich are delivered by person or persons (Space Bo) OUNTY OF KLAM	Trust, have been placed by the second	o'clock A.M.	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now he corder) the and duly recorded in \ 35263	7th
The undersigned is the other indebtedness secure and this Deed of Trust, whis Deed of Trust to the Date: TATE OF OREGON: Could be desired as a secure and the other and t	ed by this Deed of Twhich are delivered by person or persons (Space Bo) OUNTY OF KLAM st ofA	Trust, have been placed by the second	o'clock A.M.	reby directed to cancel s nty, all the estate now he corder) the and duly recorded in	7th